
 
 
 

 
 
                                                       
 

                

         

        

        

      

          

         

          

            

                

             

     

                                                                      

       

         

           

          

                   

        

          

        

 

   
    

 

   

2021-2022 Childcare Calendar 

Mon, August 30 First Day of Fall Semester 

MON, SEPTEMBER 6 HOLIDAY (LABOR DAY) 

THU, NOVEMBER 11 HOLIDAY (VETERAN’S DAY) 

TH/FRI, NOVEMBER 25 & 26 HOLIDAY (THANKSGIVING) 

Fri, December 17 Last Day of Fall Semester Childcare 

MON, DEC. 20–SUN, JAN. 2 CLOSED – WINTER BREAK 

Mon, January 3 First day of Winter Intersession Childcare 

MON, JANUARY 17 HOLIDAY (MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY) 

Fri, January 28 Last day of Winter Intersession Childcare 

Mon, January 31 First Day of Spring Semester Childcare 

FRI & MON, FEB. 18 & 21 HOLIDAY (PRESIDENT’S DAY) 

Mon-Thu, March 28-31 OCC Spring Break- Center Open 

FRI, APRIL 1 CLOSED – CAMPUS CLOSED 

Fri, May 27 Last Day of Care for Spring Semester 

MON, MAY 30 HOLIDAY (MEMORIAL DAY) 

Tue, May 31 First Day of Childcare - Summer Semester 

Mon, June 13 First Day of Instruction – Summer Semester 

MON, JULY 4 HOLIDAY (INDEPENDENCE DAY) 

Fri, August 19 Last Day of Summer Semester Childcare 

MON-FRI, AUGUST 22-26 CLOSED – FALL SEMESTER PREP WEEK 

Mon, August 29 First Day of Fall 2022 Semester 

NOTE: The above dates printed all bold uppercase letters signify NO CHILDCARE days. 
The Children’s Center childcare calendar is subject to change, and does not perfectly follow the college’s 

academic calendar. Parents, please take note of the dates in bold above and make other child care 

arrangements for holidays and closure dates. 
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